V-0816
JUNGHEINRICH EJC12

fajta:
funkcié:
allapot:

Uzemmod:
teherbiras:

emelési magassag:

hajtott kerék:

korményzott kerék:

motor:
hajtom:
Uzemora:
évjarat:
sorozatszam:
onsuly:

villak:

n/a

Uzemképes, megtekintett
allapotban, garancia nélkdl
ELEKTROMOS

1200 kg

2W3200

VULKOLAN 80%
VULKOLAN 80%
ELECTRIC 24V

NO BATTERY AND CHARGER
4116

2001

90031958

953KG

1150

Teljes magassag (toronnyal)1700

Fulke magassag:
Hossz:
Szélesség:

Emel&oszlop magassag:

extrak:
garancia:
varhat6 szallitas:
tarolasi hely:

-

ar:

megjegyzés:

1330

2000

800

1650

NO

AS-IS No warranty

3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 Csarnok 1 Oldal

0 EUR + AFA

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com

V-0816



